Pos

0O ~NO O WN -~

No.

135
67

68
77
26
46
8H
33
42
009
28
681
53
13
146
60

29k
45
43
193
15
97

12
4D
21k
51
78
01
212
71
173
666
156
19
94
38
20
93
36
18
K01
101
16
064

Name
Gary Stark
Chris Fifarek
Mike Loberger
Todd Hebel
Mark Mincheski
John Leisner
Chico Riedner
Norb Rivest
Dan Harris
Terry Biddick
Kevin Anderson
Carl Benn
Corey Abel
Dan Van Pay
Elliot Marquardt
Jacob Balk
Brody Rivest
Mike Fifarek
Autumn Calabrese
Jordan Van Pay
Scott Blanke
Brian HemImintoler
Heather Stark
James Goeldner
John Dreier
Scott Schlafke
Matthew Wiegerling
Bud Riedner
Robert Kramer
Dave Stemke
Rachel Czarapata
Jasper Drengler
Gregory Bowers
Lonny Schlafke
Gabriel Griesbach
Tyler Wendt
Jason Dull
Michael Markus
Chris Roehl
Gunard Hoogland
Scott Huven
Jason Bilek
Scott Leisner
Jay Orr
Shannon Konitzer
Duke Truttmann
Jeff Hebert
Christopher Wendt

Columbus 151 Speedway

Laps
300
300
297
297
296
294
293
292
290
289
288
286
286
285
285
284
279
276
275
274
274
273
272
272
272
270
265
264
264
263
262
254
249
245
243
243
231
225
209
192
190
189
187
176
165
151
137
133

April 16, 2011
Diff

+4.783

3 Laps
+1.601

4 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps
10 Laps
11 Laps
12 Laps
14 Laps
+1.275
15 Laps
+9.748
16 Laps
21 Laps
24 Laps
25 Laps
26 Laps
+4.327
27 Laps
28 Laps
+6.639
+14.126
30 Laps
35 Laps
36 Laps
11:39.161
37 Laps
38 Laps
46 Laps
51 Laps
55 Laps
57 Laps
+6:00.616
69 Laps
75 Laps
91 Laps
108 Laps
110 Laps
111 Laps
113 Laps
124 Laps
135 Laps
149 Laps
163 Laps
167 Laps

Best Tm
16.995
16.845
17.037
16.695
16.990
17.049
17.258
17.192
17.670
17.676
17.983
16.989
17.253
17.462
17.413
17.994
16.903
17.223
17.199
17.860
17.472
17.853
18.192
17.348
19.081
16.819
18.402
17.149
18.058
18.219
17.521
18.241
17.964
18.758
18.286
18.629
17.831
17.543
19.270
18.142
17.850
18.630
18.025
17.542
18.221
18.206
20.326
21.298



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

99
10M
62
56
75
181
48
06

73
192
00
41
03

Trevor Robinson
Gerald Bowers
Dale Chitek
Frank Calabrese
Trevor Clark
Josh Klopotek
Steve Privett
Dave Lembke
Craig Frank

Kurt Schweitzer
Kyle Stark
Brandon Wudstrack
Dave Wacek
Cody Kippenham

Columbus 151 Speedway

127
126
126
112
110
99
90
66
63
62
42
34
22
18

April 16, 2011

173

174 Laps
+23.689
188 Laps
190 Laps
201 Laps
210 Laps
234 Laps
237 Laps
238 Laps
258 Laps
266 Laps
278 Laps
282 Laps

20.590
20.303
20.317
20.428
21.167
21.330
20.555
18.302
21.259
21.551
20.014
20.939
21.258
21.344



