

Columbus 151 Speedway
 April 16, 2011

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Best Tm
1	135	Gary Stark	300		16.995
2	67	Chris Fifarek	300	+4.783	16.845
3	9	Mike Loberger	297	3 Laps	17.037
4	1	Todd Hebel	297	+1.601	16.695
5	68	Mark Mincheski	296	4 Laps	16.990
6	77	John Leisner	294	6 Laps	17.049
7	26	Chico Riedner	293	7 Laps	17.258
8	46	Norb Rivest	292	8 Laps	17.192
9	8H	Dan Harris	290	10 Laps	17.670
10	33	Terry Biddick	289	11 Laps	17.676
11	42	Kevin Anderson	288	12 Laps	17.983
12	009	Carl Benn	286	14 Laps	16.989
13	28	Corey Abel	286	+1.275	17.253
14	681	Dan Van Pay	285	15 Laps	17.462
15	53	Elliot Marquardt	285	+9.748	17.413
16	13	Jacob Balk	284	16 Laps	17.994
17	146	Brody Rivest	279	21 Laps	16.903
18	60	Mike Fifarek	276	24 Laps	17.223
19	5	Autumn Calabrese	275	25 Laps	17.199
20	29k	Jordan Van Pay	274	26 Laps	17.860
21	45	Scott Blanke	274	+4.327	17.472
22	43	Brian Hemlmintoler	273	27 Laps	17.853
23	193	Heather Stark	272	28 Laps	18.192
24	15	James Goeldner	272	+6.639	17.348
25	97	John Dreier	272	+14.126	19.081
26	7	Scott Schlafke	270	30 Laps	16.819
27	12	Matthew Wiegerling	265	35 Laps	18.402
28	4D	Bud Riedner	264	36 Laps	17.149
29	21k	Robert Kramer	264	11:39.161	18.058
30	51	Dave Stemke	263	37 Laps	18.219
31	78	Rachel Czarapata	262	38 Laps	17.521
32	01	Jasper Dregler	254	46 Laps	18.241
33	212	Gregory Bowers	249	51 Laps	17.964
34	71	Lonny Schlafke	245	55 Laps	18.758
35	173	Gabriel Griesbach	243	57 Laps	18.286
36	666	Tyler Wendt	243	+6:00.616	18.629
37	156	Jason Dull	231	69 Laps	17.831
38	19	Michael Markus	225	75 Laps	17.543
39	94	Chris Roehl	209	91 Laps	19.270
40	38	Gunard Hoogland	192	108 Laps	18.142
41	20	Scott Huven	190	110 Laps	17.850
42	93	Jason Bilek	189	111 Laps	18.630
43	36	Scott Leisner	187	113 Laps	18.025
44	18	Jay Orr	176	124 Laps	17.542
45	K01	Shannon Konitzer	165	135 Laps	18.221
46	101	Duke Truttmann	151	149 Laps	18.206
47	16	Jeff Hebert	137	163 Laps	20.326
48	064	Christopher Wendt	133	167 Laps	21.298

Columbus 151 Speedway
April 16, 2011

49	99	Trevor Robinson	127	173	20.590
50	10M	Gerald Bowers	126	174 Laps	20.303
51	62	Dale Chitek	126	+23.689	20.317
52	56	Frank Calabrese	112	188 Laps	20.428
53	75	Trevor Clark	110	190 Laps	21.167
54	181	Josh Klopotek	99	201 Laps	21.330
55	48	Steve Privett	90	210 Laps	20.555
56	06	Dave Lembke	66	234 Laps	18.302
57	6	Craig Frank	63	237 Laps	21.259
58	73	Kurt Schweitzer	62	238 Laps	21.551
59	192	Kyle Stark	42	258 Laps	20.014
60	00	Brandon Wudstrack	34	266 Laps	20.939
61	41	Dave Wacek	22	278 Laps	21.258
62	03	Cody Kippenham	18	282 Laps	21.344